
             

 

2. Austrian Adventure Golf Masters        ASKÖ Wertung 

Herren 

Platz  Verein   R1  R2  R3  Schnitt  Ges  

1. Christian  Adler  SV OMV Gänserndorf 39  42  42  41,0  123 

2. Hannes  Hahsler  MGC ATUS Knittelfeld  38  42  43  41,0   123  

3. Klaus  Kirchweger  BGT Raika Wieselburg  42  41  42  41,7  125  

4. Tibor  Ebert  MGC Bad Vöslau  43  43  41  42,3  127  

5. Thomas  Pirgmayer  BGT Raika Wieselburg  39  42  46  42,3  127 

6. Igor  Qualich  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  41  46  43  43,3  130  

7. Manfred  Dodell BGT Raika Wieselburg  43  43  47  44,3  133 

8. Michael  Riegler  SV OMV Gänserndorf  44  44  47  45,0  135  

9. Günther  Lakits  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  42  47  46  45,0  135  

10. Peter  Schichta  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  42  50  44  45,3  136 

11. Thomas  Zeininger  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  48  45  50  47,7  143  

12. Georg  Jungmayer MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  50  45  50  48,3  145  

13. Libor  Juhanak  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  48  52  49  49,7  149  

 

Damen 

Platz  Verein   R1  R2  R3  Schnitt  Ges  

 

1. Petra  Riegler  SV OMV Gänserndorf  52  41  42  45,0  135  

2. Ivana  Auxtova  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  52  47  41  46,7  140  

3. Michaela  Irxenmayer  MGC ASKÖ Ybbstal  52  50  42  48,0  144 

4. Claudia  Floh  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  55  43  50  49,3  148  

5. Miluse  Juhanakova  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  53  52  52  52,3 157  

6. Kathrin  Hochauer  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  54  52  52  52,7   158 



             

 

2. Austrian Adventure Golf Masters ASKÖ Niederösterreich Wertung 

Herren 

Platz  Verein   R1  R2  R3  Schnitt  Ges  

1.  Christian  Adler  SV OMV Gänserndorf 39  42  42  41,0  123 

2. Klaus  Kirchweger BGT Raika Wieselburg  42  41  42  41,7  125  

3. Tibor  Ebert  MGC Bad Vöslau  43  43  41  42,3  127  

4. Thomas  Pirgmayer  BGT Raika Wieselburg  39  42  46  42,3  127 

5. Igor  Qualich  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  41  46  43  43,3  130  

6. Manfred  Dodell BGT Raika Wieselburg  43  43  47  44,3  133 

7. Michael  Riegler  SV OMV Gänserndorf  44  44  47  45,0  135  

8. Günther  Lakits  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  42  47  46  45,0  135  

9. Peter  Schichta  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  42  50  44  45,3  136 

10. Thomas  Zeininger  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  48  45  50  47,7  143  

11. Georg  Jungmayer MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  50  45  50  48,3  145  

12. Libor  Juhanak  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  48  52  49  49,7  149  

 

Damen 

Platz  Verein   R1  R2  R3  Schnitt  Ges  

 

1. Petra  Riegler  SV OMV Gänserndorf  52  41  42  45,0  135  

2. Ivana  Auxtova  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  52  47  41  46,7  140  

3. Claudia  Floh  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  55  43  50  49,3  148  

4. Miluse  Juhanakova  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  53  52  52  52,3 157  

5. Kathrin  Hochauer  MGV Seefeld/Kadolz  54  52  52  52,7   158 

 


